4957D/E/F Microwave Analyzer
(18GHz/26.5GHz/40GHz)
Product Overview
The 4957D/E/F microwave analyzer has a frequency range of up to 18 GHz/26.5 GHz/40 GHz, and is
provided with various functions, including dual port vector network analysis, cable and antenna analysis,
vector voltage measurement, spectrum analysis (channel power, adjacent channel power, occupied
bandwidth, interference analysis and frequency counting), field strength measurement and power
measurement, providing users with powerful comprehensive analysis capabilities!

Height × Depth)
315mm×220mm×102mm (excluding handle and support)
Ordering Information
 Mainframe:
4957D microwave analyzer 100kHz/30kHz～18GHz
4957E microwave analyzer 100kHz/30kHz～26.5GHz
4957F microwave analyzer 100kHz/50MHz～40GHz
 Standard Configuration:
No. Name Description
1 Power Cable Component
Standard 3-core power cord
Power adapter: input 100～240V 50/60Hz
Output 15V 4A
Rechargeable lithium ion battery
2 CD
Including the user manual, programming manual, USB driver,
program control function library, program control example,
installation files required for program control function library,
etc.
3 Product Quick Start Guide Getting started with the instrument
4
Product Certificate of
Conformity
Factory Certificate of Conformity
 Options:
Option number Name Function
4957D-01 User Manual
4957D-02 Programming Manual
4957D-S02
Cable and Antenna Analyzer
(Software)
Used for return loss, standing wave ratio and
breakpoint analysis on cable and antenna
4957D-S03 Vector Voltmeter (Software)
Used for cable phase shift, electrical length
analysis
4957D-S04
USB Power Measurement (Software,
Additional USB Power Probe
Required)
Support external USB power probe for
accurate measurement of continuous wave
signal power
4957D-S05 Power Monitoring (Software)
Receive external signals from the spectrum
input port to measure signal power
4957D-S06
Field Strength Measurement
(Software, Additional Antenna
Required)
Measure the field strength with the
corresponding antenna
4957D-S07
GPS Positioning (Software, Including
GPS Antenna)
Provide geographic location information such
as longitude, latitude and altitude, etc.
4957D-H01 Rechargeable Lithium ion Battery Spare battery
4957D-H02 AC-DC Adapter Standby
4957D-H03 English (Panel, Button And Signage)
Used for customers who are unfamiliar with
Chinese or exits
4957D-H04
31101A N-Type Male Calibration